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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:6543
ANSWERED ON:06.05.2015
LEASING OUT SPECTRUM
Kalvakuntla Smt. Kavitha

Will the Minister of SPACE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Indian Space Research Organisation/Department of Space has leased out any spectrum to private companies;

(b) if so, the details thereof for the last three years; and

(c) the purpose for which the spectrum has been leased to private players?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PERSONNEL, PG & PENSIONS AND IN THE PRIME MINISTER'S OFFICE (DR.
JITENDRA SINGH):

(a) No Madam.

(b)& (c) Do not arise.
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